

SLP(C)No. 3110 OF 2002
ITEM No.20

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3110/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2001 in RP 878/99
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S. RATTAN SALES CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HANS RAJ NAYYAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Umesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. G.G. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kalra, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

List the matter for final hearing.

Charanjit

(Om Prakash)
Court Master